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Alberta Aids to Daily Living  
Contact list 
Primary and Preventative Health Services – Pharmaceutical and 
Supplementary Benefits 
 

Main Phone: (780) 427-0731 | Main Fax: (780) 422-0968 
   Alternate Fax: (780) 424-0432 | Directors Appeals Fax: (780) 644-1521 

 

DIRECTOR’S OFFICE 

Director Kristen Brooker 780-638-1366 Kristen.Brooker@gov.ab.ca  

Assistant to Director Vacant 780-422-7030  
    

CLIENT SERVICES  
For inquiries regarding client information, cost-share and cost-share exemptions | Email: AADL.Reception@gov.ab.ca 

Administrative Coordinator Debbie Sykora 780-415-2393 Debbie.Sykora@gov.ab.ca 

Program Eligibility Assessor Peterson Hsieh 780-643-1306 AADL.Reception@gov.ab.ca 

Program Eligibility Assessor Cindy Kirkey 780-422-8601 AADL.Reception@gov.ab.ca 

    

BUSINESS UNIT 
For inquiries regarding vendor requirements, vendor application process and related information | Email: AADLVendors@gov.ab.ca  

Business Unit Manager Vaneeta DuniChand 780-217-2970 Vaneeta.Dunichand@gov.ab.ca  

Business Analyst  Rachel Prefontaine 780-427-9164 Rachel.Prefontaine@gov.ab.ca 

Policy Analyst Bibi Femi 780-415-1434 Bibi.Femi@gov.ab.ca 

Contract Coordinator Wendy Dubray 780-422-5525 Wendy.Dubray@gov.ab.ca 
 

POLICY AND ADVISORY, FORMS, DOCUMENTS, TRAINING 
For inquiries regarding authorizer applications and training | Email: AADL.Applications@gov.ab.ca  

Strategic Directions Consultant Charlotte Campbell 780-427-9257 Charlotte.Campbell@gov.ab.ca 

Information and Training Coordinator Ellis Lakhani 780-422-6871 Ellis.Lakhani@gov.ab.ca  
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HEARING AND AUGMENTATIVE COMMUNICATION BENEFITS  
Hearing aids, FM systems, cochlear implants, bone-anchored hearing aids, speech generating communication devices, 
augmentative speech devices, electrolarynx and laryngectomy supplies | Email: AADL.Audiology@gov.ab.ca 
 

Audiology Consultant Dr. Raeanne Rowswell 780-415-1606 Raeanne.Rowswell@gov.ab.ca 

Speech-Language Pathology Consultant Christine Beliveau 780-422-4846 Christine.Beliveau@gov.ab.ca 

    

MEDICAL-SURGICAL BENEFITS 
Incontinence products, catheters, ostomy, compression and burn scar garments, back and abdominal/inguinal hernia supports and 
breast prostheses 

Program Manager  Lori Harmon 780-643-1307 Lori.Harmon@gov.ab.ca 

    

PROSTHETICS AND ORTHOTICS, SEATING AND FOOTWEAR BENEFITS  
Custom-made footwear, shoe elevations, therapeutic shoes for high-risk clients, custom-made ocular prostheses, seating, 
wheelchair cushions and accessories 

Program Consultant Stanley Kolodziej 780-422-8487 Stanley.Kolodziej@gov.ab.ca 

    

RESPIRATORY BENEFITS 
Oxygen, BPAP therapy and ventilator supplies 

Program Consultant Elizabeth French 780-422-7930 Elizabeth.French@gov.ab.ca 

    
 
MOBILITY AND EQUIPMENT BENEFITS 
Manual and power wheelchairs, lifts, walkers, beds, bathing and toileting equipment, paediatric aids, recycle and repair 
 

Program Manager Jennifer Bourret 780-422-7756 Jennifer.Bourret@gov.ab.ca 

Inventory Management Specialist Larry Oswald 780-422-7937 Larry.Oswald@gov.ab.ca  

Technical Specialist – Power Wheelchairs Rick Fakeley 780-422-9642 Rick.Fakeley@gov.ab.ca 
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